2018 Australian Historic Road Racing Championship

Schedule V2 1 November 2018

Thursday, 8" November 2018

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Sign On
Scrutineering

Friday, 9t" November 2018

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

8:150 AM

9:00 AM

Gates Open

Sign On
Scrutineering
Riders Briefing
Qualifying Begins

Lunch Break: 45 minutes between Q12 and Q13

Qualifying sessions will be approximately 10 minutes each

Q1,
Q2,
Qs,
Q4,
Q5,
Q6,
Q7,
Qs,
Q9,
Q10,
Q11,
Q12,

Q13
Q14
Q15
Q16
Q17
Q18
Q19
Q20
Q21
Q22
Q23
Q24

P6 250 production & P5 Lightweight

P3 Sidecars

P6 500 & P6 Lightweight

P5 Senior & P4 Unlimited

P5 Unlimited & P6 Formula 1300

P4 Senior & P4 Formula 750 & P5 Junior

P4 & P5 Sidecars

P3 Senior & P4 Junior & P5 Ultra Lightweight

P2 Unlimited & P2 Senior & P3 Unlimited & P3 Formula 700
P6 Ultra lightweight & P4 Lightweight

P6 Formula 750 & P5 Formula 750

P4 Ultra Lightweight & P3 Junior & P3 Lightweight & P3 Ultra Lightweight

Saturday, 10" November 2018

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM

Gates Open
Sign On
Scrutineering
Racing Begins

Lunch Break: 45 minutes between R12 and R13

All races will be 5 laps

R1,
R2,
R3,
R4,
R5,
R6,
R7,
RS,
R9,
R10,
R11,
R12,

R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22
R23
R24

P6 250 production & P5 Lightweight

P3 Sidecars

P6 500 & P6 Lightweight

P5 Senior & P4 Unlimited

P5 Unlimited & P6 Formula 1300

P4 Senior & P4 Formula 750 & P5 Junior

P4 & P5 Sidecars

P3 Senior & P4 Junior & P5 Ultra Lightweight

P2 Unlimited & P2 Senior & P3 Unlimited & P3 Formula 700
P6 Ultra Lightweight & P4 Lightweight

P6 Formula 750 & P5 Formula 750

P4 Ultra Lightweight & P3 Junior &P3Lightweight & P3 Ultra Lightweight
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2018 Australian Historic Road Racing Championship

Schedule V2 1 November 2018

Sunday, 11" November 2018

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM

Gates Open
Sign On
Racing Begins

Lunch Break: 45 minutes between R36 and R37

All races will be 5 laps

R25,
R26,
R27,
R28,
R29,
R30,
R31,
R32,
R33,
R34,
R35,
R36,

R37
R38
R39
R40
R41
R42
R43
R44
R45
R46
R47
R48

P6 250 production & P5 Lightweight

P3 Sidecars

P6 500 & P6 Lightweight

P5 Senior & P4 Unlimited

P5 Unlimited & P6 Formula 1300

P4 Senior & P4 Formula 750 & P5 Junior

P4 & P5 Sidecars

P3 Senior & P4 Junior & P5 Ultralightweight

P2 Unlimited & P2 Senior & P3 Unlimited & P3 Formula 700
P6 Ultra Lightweight & P4 Lightweight

P6 Formula 750 & P5 Formula 750

P4 Ultra Lightweight & P3 Junior &P3Lightweight & P3 Ultra Lightweight
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