2018 Australian Historic Road Racing Championship

Schedule V2 1 November 2018

Thursday, 8th November 2018

12:00 PM Sign On 1:00 PM Scrutineering

Friday, 9th November 2018

6:30 AM Gates Open
7:00 AM Sign On
7:00 AM Scrutineering
8:150 AM Riders Briefing
9:00 AM Qualifying Begins

Lunch Break: 45 minutes between Q12 and Q13

Qualifying sessions will be approximately 10 minutes each

Q1, Q13	P6 250 production & P5 Lightweight
Q2, Q14	P3 Sidecars
Q3, Q15	P6 500 & P6 Lightweight
Q4, Q16	P5 Senior & P4 Unlimited
Q5, Q17	P5 Unlimited & P6 Formula 1300
Q6, Q18	P4 Senior & P4 Formula 750 & P5 Junior
Q7, Q19	P4 & P5 Sidecars
Q8, Q20	P3 Senior & P4 Junior & P5 Ultra Lightweight
Q9, Q21	P2 Unlimited & P2 Senior & P3 Unlimited & P3 Formula 700
Q10, Q22	P6 Ultra lightweight & P4 Lightweight

Q10, Q22 P6 Ultra lightweight & P4 Lightweight

Q11, Q23 P6 Formula 750 & P5 Formula 750

Q12, Q24 P4 Ultra Lightweight & P3 Junior & P3 Lightweight & P3 Ultra Lightweight

Saturday, 10th November 2018

6:30 AM	Gates Open
7:00 AM	Sign On
7:00 AM	Scrutineering
9:00 AM	Racing Begins

Lunch Break: 45 minutes between R12 and R13

All races will be 5 laps

R1,	R13	P6 250 production & P5 Lightweight
R2,	R14	P3 Sidecars
R3,	R15	P6 500 & P6 Lightweight
R4,	R16	P5 Senior & P4 Unlimited
R5,	R17	P5 Unlimited & P6 Formula 1300
R6,	R18	P4 Senior & P4 Formula 750 & P5 Junior
R7,	R19	P4 & P5 Sidecars
R8,	R20	P3 Senior & P4 Junior & P5 Ultra Lightweight
R9,	R21	P2 Unlimited & P2 Senior & P3 Unlimited & P3 Formula 700
R10,	R22	P6 Ultra Lightweight & P4 Lightweight
R11,	R23	P6 Formula 750 & P5 Formula 750
R12,	R24	P4 Ultra Lightweight & P3 Junior &P3Lightweight & P3 Ultra Lightweight

2018 Australian Historic Road Racing Championship Schedule V2 1 November 2018

Sunday, 11th November 2018

Gates Open 6:30 AM 7:00 AM Sign On Racing Begins 9:00 AM

Lunch Break: 45 minutes between R36 and R37

All races will be 5 laps

R25,	R37	P6 250 production & P5 Lightweight
R26,	R38	P3 Sidecars
R27,	R39	P6 500 & P6 Lightweight
R28,	R40	P5 Senior & P4 Unlimited
R29,	R41	P5 Unlimited & P6 Formula 1300
R30,	R42	P4 Senior & P4 Formula 750 & P5 Junior
R31,	R43	P4 & P5 Sidecars
R32,	R44	P3 Senior & P4 Junior & P5 Ultralightweight
R33,	R45	P2 Unlimited & P2 Senior & P3 Unlimited & P3 Formula 700
R34,	R46	P6 Ultra Lightweight & P4 Lightweight
R35,	R47	P6 Formula 750 & P5 Formula 750
R36,	R48	P4 Ultra Lightweight & P3 Junior &P3Lightweight & P3 Ultra Lightweight